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12023-01-16 638.066,48 638.066,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12023-01-16 0,00 638.066,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,085 0,00

12023-02-15 0,00 634.675,01 4.519,64 0,00 4.519,64 3.391,47 0,00 0,085 0,00

12023-02-15 638.066,48 634.675,01 4.519,64 0,00 4.519,64 3.391,47 0,00 0 7.911,11

22023-03-17 0,00 631.259,51 4.495,61 0,00 4.495,61 3.415,50 0,00 0,085 0,00

22023-03-17 0,00 631.259,51 4.495,61 0,00 4.495,61 3.415,50 0,00 0 7.911,11

32023-04-16 0,00 627.819,82 4.471,42 0,00 4.471,42 3.439,69 0,00 0,085 0,00

32023-04-16 0,00 627.819,82 4.471,42 0,00 4.471,42 3.439,69 0,00 0 7.911,11

42023-05-16 0,00 624.355,77 4.447,06 0,00 4.447,06 3.464,05 0,00 0,085 0,00

42023-05-16 0,00 624.355,77 4.447,06 0,00 4.447,06 3.464,05 0,00 0 7.911,11

52023-06-15 0,00 620.867,18 4.422,52 0,00 4.422,52 3.488,59 0,00 0,085 0,00

52023-06-15 0,00 620.867,18 4.422,52 0,00 4.422,52 3.488,59 0,00 0 7.911,11

62023-07-15 0,00 617.353,88 4.397,81 0,00 4.397,81 3.513,30 0,00 0,085 0,00

62023-07-15 0,00 617.353,88 4.397,81 0,00 4.397,81 3.513,30 0,00 0 7.911,11

72023-08-14 0,00 613.815,69 4.372,92 0,00 4.372,92 3.538,19 0,00 0,085 0,00

72023-08-14 0,00 613.815,69 4.372,92 0,00 4.372,92 3.538,19 0,00 0 7.911,11

82023-09-13 0,00 610.252,44 4.347,86 0,00 4.347,86 3.563,25 0,00 0,085 0,00

82023-09-13 0,00 610.252,44 4.347,86 0,00 4.347,86 3.563,25 0,00 0 7.911,11

92023-10-13 0,00 606.663,95 4.322,62 0,00 4.322,62 3.588,49 0,00 0,085 0,00

92023-10-13 0,00 606.663,95 4.322,62 0,00 4.322,62 3.588,49 0,00 0 7.911,11

102023-11-12 0,00 603.050,04 4.297,20 0,00 4.297,20 3.613,91 0,00 0,085 0,00

102023-11-12 0,00 603.050,04 4.297,20 0,00 4.297,20 3.613,91 0,00 0 7.911,11

112023-12-12 0,00 599.410,53 4.271,60 0,00 4.271,60 3.639,51 0,00 0,085 0,00

112023-12-12 0,00 599.410,53 4.271,60 0,00 4.271,60 3.639,51 0,00 0 7.911,11

122024-01-11 0,00 595.745,24 4.245,82 0,00 4.245,82 3.665,29 0,00 0,085 0,00

122024-01-11 0,00 595.745,24 4.245,82 0,00 4.245,82 3.665,29 0,00 0 7.911,11
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132024-02-10 0,00 592.053,99 4.219,86 0,00 4.219,86 3.691,25 0,00 0,085 0,00

132024-02-10 0,00 592.053,99 4.219,86 0,00 4.219,86 3.691,25 0,00 0 7.911,11

142024-03-11 0,00 588.336,60 4.193,72 0,00 4.193,72 3.717,39 0,00 0,085 0,00

142024-03-11 0,00 588.336,60 4.193,72 0,00 4.193,72 3.717,39 0,00 0 7.911,11

152024-04-10 0,00 584.592,87 4.167,38 0,00 4.167,38 3.743,73 0,00 0,085 0,00

152024-04-10 0,00 584.592,87 4.167,38 0,00 4.167,38 3.743,73 0,00 0 7.911,11

162024-05-10 0,00 580.822,63 4.140,87 0,00 4.140,87 3.770,24 0,00 0,085 0,00

162024-05-10 0,00 580.822,63 4.140,87 0,00 4.140,87 3.770,24 0,00 0 7.911,11

172024-06-09 0,00 577.025,68 4.114,16 0,00 4.114,16 3.796,95 0,00 0,085 0,00

172024-06-09 0,00 577.025,68 4.114,16 0,00 4.114,16 3.796,95 0,00 0 7.911,11

182024-07-09 0,00 573.201,84 4.087,27 0,00 4.087,27 3.823,84 0,00 0,085 0,00

182024-07-09 0,00 573.201,84 4.087,27 0,00 4.087,27 3.823,84 0,00 0 7.911,11

192024-08-08 0,00 569.350,91 4.060,18 0,00 4.060,18 3.850,93 0,00 0,085 0,00

192024-08-08 0,00 569.350,91 4.060,18 0,00 4.060,18 3.850,93 0,00 0 7.911,11

202024-09-07 0,00 565.472,70 4.032,90 0,00 4.032,90 3.878,21 0,00 0,085 0,00

202024-09-07 0,00 565.472,70 4.032,90 0,00 4.032,90 3.878,21 0,00 0 7.911,11

212024-10-07 0,00 561.567,02 4.005,43 0,00 4.005,43 3.905,68 0,00 0,085 0,00

212024-10-07 0,00 561.567,02 4.005,43 0,00 4.005,43 3.905,68 0,00 0 7.911,11

222024-11-06 0,00 557.633,68 3.977,77 0,00 3.977,77 3.933,34 0,00 0,085 0,00

222024-11-06 0,00 557.633,68 3.977,77 0,00 3.977,77 3.933,34 0,00 0 7.911,11

232024-12-06 0,00 553.672,48 3.949,91 0,00 3.949,91 3.961,20 0,00 0,085 0,00

232024-12-06 0,00 553.672,48 3.949,91 0,00 3.949,91 3.961,20 0,00 0 7.911,11

242025-01-05 0,00 549.683,22 3.921,85 0,00 3.921,85 3.989,26 0,00 0,085 0,00

242025-01-05 0,00 549.683,22 3.921,85 0,00 3.921,85 3.989,26 0,00 0 7.911,11

252025-02-04 0,00 545.665,70 3.893,59 0,00 3.893,59 4.017,52 0,00 0,085 0,00

252025-02-04 0,00 545.665,70 3.893,59 0,00 3.893,59 4.017,52 0,00 0 7.911,11

262025-03-06 0,00 541.619,72 3.865,13 0,00 3.865,13 4.045,98 0,00 0,085 0,00

262025-03-06 0,00 541.619,72 3.865,13 0,00 3.865,13 4.045,98 0,00 0 7.911,11

272025-04-05 0,00 537.545,08 3.836,47 0,00 3.836,47 4.074,64 0,00 0,085 0,00

272025-04-05 0,00 537.545,08 3.836,47 0,00 3.836,47 4.074,64 0,00 0 7.911,11

282025-05-05 0,00 533.441,58 3.807,61 0,00 3.807,61 4.103,50 0,00 0,085 0,00

282025-05-05 0,00 533.441,58 3.807,61 0,00 3.807,61 4.103,50 0,00 0 7.911,11

292025-06-04 0,00 529.309,01 3.778,54 0,00 3.778,54 4.132,57 0,00 0,085 0,00

292025-06-04 0,00 529.309,01 3.778,54 0,00 3.778,54 4.132,57 0,00 0 7.911,11

302025-07-04 0,00 525.147,17 3.749,27 0,00 3.749,27 4.161,84 0,00 0,085 0,00

302025-07-04 0,00 525.147,17 3.749,27 0,00 3.749,27 4.161,84 0,00 0 7.911,11

312025-08-03 0,00 520.955,85 3.719,79 0,00 3.719,79 4.191,32 0,00 0,085 0,00

312025-08-03 0,00 520.955,85 3.719,79 0,00 3.719,79 4.191,32 0,00 0 7.911,11

322025-09-02 0,00 516.734,84 3.690,10 0,00 3.690,10 4.221,01 0,00 0,085 0,00
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322025-09-02 0,00 516.734,84 3.690,10 0,00 3.690,10 4.221,01 0,00 0 7.911,11

332025-10-02 0,00 512.483,94 3.660,21 0,00 3.660,21 4.250,90 0,00 0,085 0,00

332025-10-02 0,00 512.483,94 3.660,21 0,00 3.660,21 4.250,90 0,00 0 7.911,11

342025-11-01 0,00 508.202,92 3.630,09 0,00 3.630,09 4.281,02 0,00 0,085 0,00

342025-11-01 0,00 508.202,92 3.630,09 0,00 3.630,09 4.281,02 0,00 0 7.911,11

352025-12-01 0,00 503.891,58 3.599,77 0,00 3.599,77 4.311,34 0,00 0,085 0,00

352025-12-01 0,00 503.891,58 3.599,77 0,00 3.599,77 4.311,34 0,00 0 7.911,11

362025-12-31 0,00 499.549,70 3.569,23 0,00 3.569,23 4.341,88 0,00 0,085 0,00

362025-12-31 0,00 499.549,70 3.569,23 0,00 3.569,23 4.341,88 0,00 0 7.911,11

372026-01-30 0,00 495.177,07 3.538,48 0,00 3.538,48 4.372,63 0,00 0,085 0,00

372026-01-30 0,00 495.177,07 3.538,48 0,00 3.538,48 4.372,63 0,00 0 7.911,11

382026-03-01 0,00 490.773,46 3.507,50 0,00 3.507,50 4.403,61 0,00 0,085 0,00

382026-03-01 0,00 490.773,46 3.507,50 0,00 3.507,50 4.403,61 0,00 0 7.911,11

392026-03-31 0,00 486.338,66 3.476,31 0,00 3.476,31 4.434,80 0,00 0,085 0,00

392026-03-31 0,00 486.338,66 3.476,31 0,00 3.476,31 4.434,80 0,00 0 7.911,11

402026-04-30 0,00 481.872,45 3.444,90 0,00 3.444,90 4.466,21 0,00 0,085 0,00

402026-04-30 0,00 481.872,45 3.444,90 0,00 3.444,90 4.466,21 0,00 0 7.911,11

412026-05-30 0,00 477.374,60 3.413,26 0,00 3.413,26 4.497,85 0,00 0,085 0,00

412026-05-30 0,00 477.374,60 3.413,26 0,00 3.413,26 4.497,85 0,00 0 7.911,11

422026-06-29 0,00 472.844,89 3.381,40 0,00 3.381,40 4.529,71 0,00 0,085 0,00

422026-06-29 0,00 472.844,89 3.381,40 0,00 3.381,40 4.529,71 0,00 0 7.911,11

432026-07-29 0,00 468.283,10 3.349,32 0,00 3.349,32 4.561,79 0,00 0,085 0,00

432026-07-29 0,00 468.283,10 3.349,32 0,00 3.349,32 4.561,79 0,00 0 7.911,11

442026-08-28 0,00 463.689,00 3.317,01 0,00 3.317,01 4.594,10 0,00 0,085 0,00

442026-08-28 0,00 463.689,00 3.317,01 0,00 3.317,01 4.594,10 0,00 0 7.911,11

452026-09-27 0,00 459.062,35 3.284,46 0,00 3.284,46 4.626,65 0,00 0,085 0,00

452026-09-27 0,00 459.062,35 3.284,46 0,00 3.284,46 4.626,65 0,00 0 7.911,11

462026-10-27 0,00 454.402,93 3.251,69 0,00 3.251,69 4.659,42 0,00 0,085 0,00

462026-10-27 0,00 454.402,93 3.251,69 0,00 3.251,69 4.659,42 0,00 0 7.911,11

472026-11-26 0,00 449.710,51 3.218,69 0,00 3.218,69 4.692,42 0,00 0,085 0,00

472026-11-26 0,00 449.710,51 3.218,69 0,00 3.218,69 4.692,42 0,00 0 7.911,11

482026-12-26 0,00 444.984,85 3.185,45 0,00 3.185,45 4.725,66 0,00 0,085 0,00

482026-12-26 0,00 444.984,85 3.185,45 0,00 3.185,45 4.725,66 0,00 0 7.911,11

492027-01-25 0,00 440.225,72 3.151,98 0,00 3.151,98 4.759,13 0,00 0,085 0,00

492027-01-25 0,00 440.225,72 3.151,98 0,00 3.151,98 4.759,13 0,00 0 7.911,11

502027-02-24 0,00 435.432,88 3.118,27 0,00 3.118,27 4.792,84 0,00 0,085 0,00

502027-02-24 0,00 435.432,88 3.118,27 0,00 3.118,27 4.792,84 0,00 0 7.911,11

512027-03-26 0,00 430.606,09 3.084,32 0,00 3.084,32 4.826,79 0,00 0,085 0,00

512027-03-26 0,00 430.606,09 3.084,32 0,00 3.084,32 4.826,79 0,00 0 7.911,11
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522027-04-25 0,00 425.745,11 3.050,13 0,00 3.050,13 4.860,98 0,00 0,085 0,00

522027-04-25 0,00 425.745,11 3.050,13 0,00 3.050,13 4.860,98 0,00 0 7.911,11

532027-05-25 0,00 420.849,69 3.015,69 0,00 3.015,69 4.895,42 0,00 0,085 0,00

532027-05-25 0,00 420.849,69 3.015,69 0,00 3.015,69 4.895,42 0,00 0 7.911,11

542027-06-24 0,00 415.919,60 2.981,02 0,00 2.981,02 4.930,09 0,00 0,085 0,00

542027-06-24 0,00 415.919,60 2.981,02 0,00 2.981,02 4.930,09 0,00 0 7.911,11

552027-07-24 0,00 410.954,59 2.946,10 0,00 2.946,10 4.965,01 0,00 0,085 0,00

552027-07-24 0,00 410.954,59 2.946,10 0,00 2.946,10 4.965,01 0,00 0 7.911,11

562027-08-23 0,00 405.954,41 2.910,93 0,00 2.910,93 5.000,18 0,00 0,085 0,00

562027-08-23 0,00 405.954,41 2.910,93 0,00 2.910,93 5.000,18 0,00 0 7.911,11

572027-09-22 0,00 400.918,81 2.875,51 0,00 2.875,51 5.035,60 0,00 0,085 0,00

572027-09-22 0,00 400.918,81 2.875,51 0,00 2.875,51 5.035,60 0,00 0 7.911,11

582027-10-22 0,00 395.847,54 2.839,84 0,00 2.839,84 5.071,27 0,00 0,085 0,00

582027-10-22 0,00 395.847,54 2.839,84 0,00 2.839,84 5.071,27 0,00 0 7.911,11

592027-11-21 0,00 390.740,35 2.803,92 0,00 2.803,92 5.107,19 0,00 0,085 0,00

592027-11-21 0,00 390.740,35 2.803,92 0,00 2.803,92 5.107,19 0,00 0 7.911,11

602027-12-21 0,00 385.596,98 2.767,74 0,00 2.767,74 5.143,37 0,00 0,085 0,00

602027-12-21 0,00 385.596,98 2.767,74 0,00 2.767,74 5.143,37 0,00 0 7.911,11

612028-01-20 0,00 380.417,18 2.731,31 0,00 2.731,31 5.179,80 0,00 0,085 0,00

612028-01-20 0,00 380.417,18 2.731,31 0,00 2.731,31 5.179,80 0,00 0 7.911,11

622028-02-19 0,00 375.200,69 2.694,62 0,00 2.694,62 5.216,49 0,00 0,085 0,00

622028-02-19 0,00 375.200,69 2.694,62 0,00 2.694,62 5.216,49 0,00 0 7.911,11

632028-03-20 0,00 369.947,25 2.657,67 0,00 2.657,67 5.253,44 0,00 0,085 0,00

632028-03-20 0,00 369.947,25 2.657,67 0,00 2.657,67 5.253,44 0,00 0 7.911,11

642028-04-19 0,00 364.656,60 2.620,46 0,00 2.620,46 5.290,65 0,00 0,085 0,00

642028-04-19 0,00 364.656,60 2.620,46 0,00 2.620,46 5.290,65 0,00 0 7.911,11

652028-05-19 0,00 359.328,47 2.582,98 0,00 2.582,98 5.328,13 0,00 0,085 0,00

652028-05-19 0,00 359.328,47 2.582,98 0,00 2.582,98 5.328,13 0,00 0 7.911,11

662028-06-18 0,00 353.962,60 2.545,24 0,00 2.545,24 5.365,87 0,00 0,085 0,00

662028-06-18 0,00 353.962,60 2.545,24 0,00 2.545,24 5.365,87 0,00 0 7.911,11

672028-07-18 0,00 348.558,73 2.507,24 0,00 2.507,24 5.403,87 0,00 0,085 0,00

672028-07-18 0,00 348.558,73 2.507,24 0,00 2.507,24 5.403,87 0,00 0 7.911,11

682028-08-17 0,00 343.116,58 2.468,96 0,00 2.468,96 5.442,15 0,00 0,085 0,00

682028-08-17 0,00 343.116,58 2.468,96 0,00 2.468,96 5.442,15 0,00 0 7.911,11

692028-09-16 0,00 337.635,88 2.430,41 0,00 2.430,41 5.480,70 0,00 0,085 0,00

692028-09-16 0,00 337.635,88 2.430,41 0,00 2.430,41 5.480,70 0,00 0 7.911,11

702028-10-16 0,00 332.116,36 2.391,59 0,00 2.391,59 5.519,52 0,00 0,085 0,00

702028-10-16 0,00 332.116,36 2.391,59 0,00 2.391,59 5.519,52 0,00 0 7.911,11

712028-11-15 0,00 326.557,74 2.352,49 0,00 2.352,49 5.558,62 0,00 0,085 0,00
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712028-11-15 0,00 326.557,74 2.352,49 0,00 2.352,49 5.558,62 0,00 0 7.911,11

722028-12-15 0,00 320.959,75 2.313,12 0,00 2.313,12 5.597,99 0,00 0,085 0,00

722028-12-15 0,00 320.959,75 2.313,12 0,00 2.313,12 5.597,99 0,00 0 7.911,11

732029-01-14 0,00 315.322,10 2.273,46 0,00 2.273,46 5.637,65 0,00 0,085 0,00

732029-01-14 0,00 315.322,10 2.273,46 0,00 2.273,46 5.637,65 0,00 0 7.911,11

742029-02-13 0,00 309.644,52 2.233,53 0,00 2.233,53 5.677,58 0,00 0,085 0,00

742029-02-13 0,00 309.644,52 2.233,53 0,00 2.233,53 5.677,58 0,00 0 7.911,11

752029-03-15 0,00 303.926,73 2.193,32 0,00 2.193,32 5.717,79 0,00 0,085 0,00

752029-03-15 0,00 303.926,73 2.193,32 0,00 2.193,32 5.717,79 0,00 0 7.911,11

762029-04-14 0,00 298.168,43 2.152,81 0,00 2.152,81 5.758,30 0,00 0,085 0,00

762029-04-14 0,00 298.168,43 2.152,81 0,00 2.152,81 5.758,30 0,00 0 7.911,11

772029-05-14 0,00 292.369,35 2.112,03 0,00 2.112,03 5.799,08 0,00 0,085 0,00

772029-05-14 0,00 292.369,35 2.112,03 0,00 2.112,03 5.799,08 0,00 0 7.911,11

782029-06-13 0,00 286.529,19 2.070,95 0,00 2.070,95 5.840,16 0,00 0,085 0,00

782029-06-13 0,00 286.529,19 2.070,95 0,00 2.070,95 5.840,16 0,00 0 7.911,11

792029-07-13 0,00 280.647,66 2.029,58 0,00 2.029,58 5.881,53 0,00 0,085 0,00

792029-07-13 0,00 280.647,66 2.029,58 0,00 2.029,58 5.881,53 0,00 0 7.911,11

802029-08-12 0,00 274.724,47 1.987,92 0,00 1.987,92 5.923,19 0,00 0,085 0,00

802029-08-12 0,00 274.724,47 1.987,92 0,00 1.987,92 5.923,19 0,00 0 7.911,11

812029-09-11 0,00 268.759,32 1.945,96 0,00 1.945,96 5.965,15 0,00 0,085 0,00

812029-09-11 0,00 268.759,32 1.945,96 0,00 1.945,96 5.965,15 0,00 0 7.911,11

822029-10-11 0,00 262.751,92 1.903,71 0,00 1.903,71 6.007,40 0,00 0,085 0,00

822029-10-11 0,00 262.751,92 1.903,71 0,00 1.903,71 6.007,40 0,00 0 7.911,11

832029-11-10 0,00 256.701,97 1.861,16 0,00 1.861,16 6.049,95 0,00 0,085 0,00

832029-11-10 0,00 256.701,97 1.861,16 0,00 1.861,16 6.049,95 0,00 0 7.911,11

842029-12-10 0,00 250.609,17 1.818,31 0,00 1.818,31 6.092,80 0,00 0,085 0,00

842029-12-10 0,00 250.609,17 1.818,31 0,00 1.818,31 6.092,80 0,00 0 7.911,11

852030-01-09 0,00 244.473,21 1.775,15 0,00 1.775,15 6.135,96 0,00 0,085 0,00

852030-01-09 0,00 244.473,21 1.775,15 0,00 1.775,15 6.135,96 0,00 0 7.911,11

862030-02-08 0,00 238.293,79 1.731,69 0,00 1.731,69 6.179,42 0,00 0,085 0,00

862030-02-08 0,00 238.293,79 1.731,69 0,00 1.731,69 6.179,42 0,00 0 7.911,11

872030-03-10 0,00 232.070,59 1.687,91 0,00 1.687,91 6.223,20 0,00 0,085 0,00

872030-03-10 0,00 232.070,59 1.687,91 0,00 1.687,91 6.223,20 0,00 0 7.911,11

882030-04-09 0,00 225.803,31 1.643,83 0,00 1.643,83 6.267,28 0,00 0,085 0,00

882030-04-09 0,00 225.803,31 1.643,83 0,00 1.643,83 6.267,28 0,00 0 7.911,11

892030-05-09 0,00 219.491,64 1.599,44 0,00 1.599,44 6.311,67 0,00 0,085 0,00

892030-05-09 0,00 219.491,64 1.599,44 0,00 1.599,44 6.311,67 0,00 0 7.911,11

902030-06-08 0,00 213.135,25 1.554,73 0,00 1.554,73 6.356,39 0,00 0,085 0,00

902030-06-08 0,00 213.135,25 1.554,73 0,00 1.554,73 6.356,39 0,00 0 7.911,12
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912030-07-08 0,00 206.733,85 1.509,71 0,00 1.509,71 6.401,40 0,00 0,085 0,00

912030-07-08 0,00 206.733,85 1.509,71 0,00 1.509,71 6.401,40 0,00 0 7.911,11

922030-08-07 0,00 200.287,09 1.464,36 0,00 1.464,36 6.446,76 0,00 0,085 0,00

922030-08-07 0,00 200.287,09 1.464,36 0,00 1.464,36 6.446,76 0,00 0 7.911,12

932030-09-06 0,00 193.794,68 1.418,70 0,00 1.418,70 6.492,41 0,00 0,085 0,00

932030-09-06 0,00 193.794,68 1.418,70 0,00 1.418,70 6.492,41 0,00 0 7.911,11

942030-10-06 0,00 187.256,28 1.372,71 0,00 1.372,71 6.538,40 0,00 0,085 0,00

942030-10-06 0,00 187.256,28 1.372,71 0,00 1.372,71 6.538,40 0,00 0 7.911,11

952030-11-05 0,00 180.671,57 1.326,40 0,00 1.326,40 6.584,71 0,00 0,085 0,00

952030-11-05 0,00 180.671,57 1.326,40 0,00 1.326,40 6.584,71 0,00 0 7.911,11

962030-12-05 0,00 174.040,21 1.279,76 0,00 1.279,76 6.631,36 0,00 0,085 0,00

962030-12-05 0,00 174.040,21 1.279,76 0,00 1.279,76 6.631,36 0,00 0 7.911,12

972031-01-04 0,00 167.361,87 1.232,78 0,00 1.232,78 6.678,34 0,00 0,085 0,00

972031-01-04 0,00 167.361,87 1.232,78 0,00 1.232,78 6.678,34 0,00 0 7.911,12

982031-02-03 0,00 160.636,24 1.185,48 0,00 1.185,48 6.725,63 0,00 0,085 0,00

982031-02-03 0,00 160.636,24 1.185,48 0,00 1.185,48 6.725,63 0,00 0 7.911,11

992031-03-05 0,00 153.862,97 1.137,84 0,00 1.137,84 6.773,27 0,00 0,085 0,00

992031-03-05 0,00 153.862,97 1.137,84 0,00 1.137,84 6.773,27 0,00 0 7.911,11

1002031-04-04 0,00 147.041,71 1.089,86 0,00 1.089,86 6.821,26 0,00 0,085 0,00

1002031-04-04 0,00 147.041,71 1.089,86 0,00 1.089,86 6.821,26 0,00 0 7.911,12

1012031-05-04 0,00 140.172,15 1.041,55 0,00 1.041,55 6.869,56 0,00 0,085 0,00

1012031-05-04 0,00 140.172,15 1.041,55 0,00 1.041,55 6.869,56 0,00 0 7.911,11

1022031-06-03 0,00 133.253,92 992,89 0,00 992,89 6.918,23 0,00 0,085 0,00

1022031-06-03 0,00 133.253,92 992,89 0,00 992,89 6.918,23 0,00 0 7.911,12

1032031-07-03 0,00 126.286,68 943,88 0,00 943,88 6.967,24 0,00 0,085 0,00

1032031-07-03 0,00 126.286,68 943,88 0,00 943,88 6.967,24 0,00 0 7.911,12

1042031-08-02 0,00 119.270,10 894,53 0,00 894,53 7.016,58 0,00 0,085 0,00

1042031-08-02 0,00 119.270,10 894,53 0,00 894,53 7.016,58 0,00 0 7.911,11

1052031-09-01 0,00 112.203,81 844,83 0,00 844,83 7.066,29 0,00 0,085 0,00

1052031-09-01 0,00 112.203,81 844,83 0,00 844,83 7.066,29 0,00 0 7.911,12

1062031-10-01 0,00 105.087,48 794,78 0,00 794,78 7.116,33 0,00 0,085 0,00

1062031-10-01 0,00 105.087,48 794,78 0,00 794,78 7.116,33 0,00 0 7.911,11

1072031-10-31 0,00 97.920,73 744,37 0,00 744,37 7.166,75 0,00 0,085 0,00

1072031-10-31 0,00 97.920,73 744,37 0,00 744,37 7.166,75 0,00 0 7.911,12

1082031-11-30 0,00 90.703,22 693,61 0,00 693,61 7.217,51 0,00 0,085 0,00

1082031-11-30 0,00 90.703,22 693,61 0,00 693,61 7.217,51 0,00 0 7.911,12

1092031-12-30 0,00 83.434,58 642,48 0,00 642,48 7.268,64 0,00 0,085 0,00

1092031-12-30 0,00 83.434,58 642,48 0,00 642,48 7.268,64 0,00 0 7.911,12

1102032-01-29 0,00 76.114,46 590,99 0,00 590,99 7.320,12 0,00 0,085 0,00
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1102032-01-29 0,00 76.114,46 590,99 0,00 590,99 7.320,12 0,00 0 7.911,11

1112032-02-28 0,00 68.742,49 539,14 0,00 539,14 7.371,97 0,00 0,085 0,00

1112032-02-28 0,00 68.742,49 539,14 0,00 539,14 7.371,97 0,00 0 7.911,11

1122032-03-29 0,00 61.318,31 486,93 0,00 486,93 7.424,18 0,00 0,085 0,00

1122032-03-29 0,00 61.318,31 486,93 0,00 486,93 7.424,18 0,00 0 7.911,11

1132032-04-28 0,00 53.841,53 434,34 0,00 434,34 7.476,78 0,00 0,085 0,00

1132032-04-28 0,00 53.841,53 434,34 0,00 434,34 7.476,78 0,00 0 7.911,12

1142032-05-28 0,00 46.311,79 381,38 0,00 381,38 7.529,74 0,00 0,085 0,00

1142032-05-28 0,00 46.311,79 381,38 0,00 381,38 7.529,74 0,00 0 7.911,12

1152032-06-27 0,00 38.728,72 328,04 0,00 328,04 7.583,07 0,00 0,085 0,00

1152032-06-27 0,00 38.728,72 328,04 0,00 328,04 7.583,07 0,00 0 7.911,11

1162032-07-27 0,00 31.091,93 274,33 0,00 274,33 7.636,79 0,00 0,085 0,00

1162032-07-27 0,00 31.091,93 274,33 0,00 274,33 7.636,79 0,00 0 7.911,12

1172032-08-26 0,00 23.401,05 220,23 0,00 220,23 7.690,88 0,00 0,085 0,00

1172032-08-26 0,00 23.401,05 220,23 0,00 220,23 7.690,88 0,00 0 7.911,11

1182032-09-25 0,00 15.655,70 165,76 0,00 165,76 7.745,35 0,00 0,085 0,00

1182032-09-25 0,00 15.655,70 165,76 0,00 165,76 7.745,35 0,00 0 7.911,11

1192032-10-25 0,00 7.855,47 110,89 0,00 110,89 7.800,23 0,00 0,085 0,00

1192032-10-25 0,00 7.855,47 110,89 0,00 110,89 7.800,23 0,00 0 7.911,12

1202032-11-24 0,00 0,00 55,64 0,00 55,64 7.855,47 0,00 0,085 0,00

1202032-11-24 0,00 0,00 55,64 0,00 55,64 7.855,47 0,00 0 7.911,11
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